Addition Avec Les Chiffres Romains (C)

10.

Répondez a chaque question en chiffres romains.

. L+ XX

X[+ X

. VI + LXXXI

. XXX + XV

. XXXVII + LV

XXIIT + LXI

XLVIII + VII

LXXXIII + IX

- XXVI + 11

LXXI + XXVIII
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12.

13.
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15.
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20.

XXXV +V

XII + XXXV

XCI +1V

XXV + XXXV

LI + XII

XCI + VI

LVII + XXXV

V + LIX

[ +XCV

XCIX + 1
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